LUWATA

Typical Chemical Analysis

Product Description

The typical chemical compositions of

Chemical Compositions

Element Symbol
Copper Cu
Iron Fe
Phosphorous P
Silver Ag
Arsenic As
Nickel Ni
Lead Pb
Sulfur S

Tin Sn

Zinc Zn

Copper Anode Cu-DHP

Phosphorous Copper

Percentage (%)

99.94 min
0.0020 max
0.04 - 0.06
0.0025 max
0.0005 max
0.0005 max
0.0005 max
0.0025 max
0.0005 max

0.0010 max



